B.Ed. ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY
RUDRAVARAM -521004

| YEAR Il YEAR

Particulars/ Details | SEM 11 SEM 11 SEM IV SEM
Class work Commencement 01-11-21 21-03-22 21-12-21 10-03-22
Closure of Instructions 10-03-22 10-06-22 07-03-22 12-06-22
Total number of Working Days 90* 90* 90* 90*
I Internal Examinations 10-12- 21 06-04-22 24-28 Jan 22 06-10 Apr 22
Il Internal Examinations 15-02-22 15-05-22 10-13 Feb 22 15-20 May 22
Payment of Examination fee & Last Week of Last Week of Last Week of Last Week of
Submission of Application Forms & Feb 2022 May 2022 Feb 2022 May 2022

Attendance particulars to the Controller of
Examinations

Submission of Attendance particulars of

First Week of

First Week of

First Week of

First Week of

ineligible candidates to the Controller of March 2022 June 2022 March 2022 June 2022

Examinations

University Theory Examinations 15-03-22 15-06-22 10-03-22 25-06-22
Immediately After | Immediately After | Immediately After | Immediately After

University Practical Examinations theory theory theory theory

Examinations

Examinations

Examinations

Examinations

Summer Vacation

From 13-06-2022 To 27-06-2022

Re-opening of University College for
the Academic year 2022-23

28-06-2022

* Blended mode of teaching/learning on holidays except public holidays to complete mandatory teaching hours.

Activities
Education Day 11-11-2021
NSS Day 24-09-2021
Constitution Day 26-11-2021
NCC Day 28-11-2021
AlDs Day 01-12-2021
Anti-ragging Campaign 02-12-2021
Women’s Day 08-03-2022
Earth Day 22-04-2022
Awareness on employability skills 25-05-2022
World Environment Day 05-06-2022
University Foundation Day 25.06.2022

Campeish.

Director (1/c)

Academic Audit Cell

Krishna University
Rudravaram-521004




LIST OF HOLIDAYS

S.NO PARTICULARS DATE
1. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 02-10-2021 (Saturday)
2. Dasara 11.10.2021 to 16.10.2021
3. Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi 19.10.2021 (Tuesday)
4, Deepavali 04.11.2021 (Thursday)
5. Christmas 22.12.2021 to 25.12.2021
6. Pongal 10.01.2022 to 15.01.2022
7. Republic Day 26.01.2022 (Wednesday)
8. Maha Shivaratri 01.03.2022 (Tuesday)
9. Holi 28.03.2022(Monday)
10. Babu Jagajivan Ram’s Birthday 05.04.2022(Tuesday)
11. Sri Rama Navami 10.04.2022 (Sunday)
12. Ugadi 13.04.2022 (Wednesday)
13. Dr.B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday 14.04.2022 (Thursday)
14, Good Friday 15.04.2022 (Friday)
15. Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar 03.05.2022(Tuesday)
16. Bakrid 10/07/2022(Sunday)
Note: All holidays are subject to AP State Govt. Orders.




